Document No.:	 LE-801329.11
Date:	 23.04.2026
LED Information Display
GSO
GSO series information displays are digital LED information
displays specially designed for public transport stops and
terminals. The full matrix LED displays provide a flexible solution for
passenger information systems providing up-to-date information

8
Order Reference
Order example:
GSO.25.1000.200.RGB.N.N.O.CLK.TTS.RS485.RAL5003
GSO
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Model Number of Pixels
Horizontally
Number of Pixels
Vertically
Display Color Design mountingMounting Cover Glass Options Frame Color
1 Holder
Wall holder WH.F
2 Model
GSO.19g GSO.19g
GSO.25 GSO.25
GSO.25a GSO.25a
GSO.39 GSO.39
3 Number of Pixels Horizontally
GSO.19g 256–1280
GSO.25 (100 px per module) 200–1100
GSO.25a (128 px per module) 256–1152
GSO.39 (64 px per module) 128–704
4 Number of Pixels Vertically
GSO.19g (128 px per module) 128–640
GSO.25 (100 px per module) 100–500
GSO.25a (64 px per module) 64–512
GSO.39 (64 px per module) 64–320
5 Options
Fixed header (number indicates specific
design)
Px
Digital clock CLK
Platform number Nb
6 Frame Color
Matte black RAL9005
Light grey RAL7040
Blue RAL5003
Frame color on request RALxxxx
Accessories
Protection against birds GSO.BP
Holders: Other:
9
Accessories
Order example
for display GSO.25.1000.200.RGB.N.N.O.CLK.TTS.RS485.RAL5003:
WH.F.GSO.25.1000.200.CLK.RAL5003
1 2 3 4 5 6
Holder Model Number of Pixels Horizontally Number of Pixels Vertically Options Frame Color
L R L R L R
Ceiling Suspension
Ceiling Suspension